LUMINA GOLD CORP

LUMINA GOLD CORP

ISIN: CA55026L3056

Overview

WKN:

2024/06/26 21:13:57

Price
0.54 CAD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-1.82% (-0.01)

CA55026L.3056

LUM

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

156 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.54 CAD (22,000)
0.55 CAD (6,000)
0.55 CAD

0.56 CAD

0.54 CAD

0.55 CAD
0.549714 CAD
35,000

19,240.00

18

1,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 B Equity Weekly &
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA55026L3056&ID_NOTATION=34156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=145b183790b7ca41d058177a84c332e4d06cf487d2118bf9eba9862c9bf2069e&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=49f0a5bf7350907bf&time=1719520429&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88915bd1ae8c0a337a360b7c4be647185c82a906362e3967b7c75962ab896d58&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b391481249f64f196&time=1719520429&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=199de589e68ddc0e527cc122b6e3d7fbcd8a4dce2a5adecc1a4ce7a86e2d4909&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2494f3f6002c5b0fa&time=1719520429&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70c0df0a30bf1c2190eeba0318ebcd662038dcf9b99fd0cb3edf4fd0635d5cbd&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dbf51e4e24c733932&time=1719520429&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5943d3e41a96bceded5f9048c08f05ef316bf2f5de9e0cd2dbb76420fccfa717&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=916809fb92ee11e6c&time=1719520429&tool=RSC

LUMINA GOLD CORP

Details

2024/06/26 21:13:57

Price
0.54 CAD

Difference

General attributes

O  -1.82%(-0.01)

ISIN CA55026L.3056
Symbol LUM
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 156 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.54 CAD (22,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.55 CAD (6,000)
Open 0.55 CAD
High 0.56 CAD
Low 0.54 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.55 CAD
VWAP 0.549714 CAD
Volume (pcs) 35,000
Trading volume 19,240.00
Number of trades 18
Last size 1,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +34.15% +1.85% -32.93%
Perf (abs.) +0.14 +0.01 -0.27
Beta 1.16 0.61 0.67
Volatility 59.55 58.23 61.19

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:02 0.373 EUR
26

TSX Venture 2024/06/ 21:13 0.54 CAD

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 19:15 0.364 EUR
26

Munich 2024/06/ 08:03 0.386 EUR
26

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:10 0.362 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.57 CAD (23,205)
0.57 CAD (67,565)
0.56 CAD (99,392)
0.47 CAD (68,247)
0.63 CAD (2024/03/28)
0.35 CAD (2024/01/11)
0.63 CAD (2024/03/28)
0.32 CAD (2023/12/12)

Number of
trades
1

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303044365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174079960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269413437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200907415

LUMINA GOLD CORP

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/06/ 21:18 0.4047 USD 0.00
26

2024/06/ 19:32 0.362 EUR 0.00
26

2024/06/ 20:22 0.379 EUR 0.00
26

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=230154093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=230154093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303207199
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=325545914

LUMINA GOLD CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

.LyNﬂth '

CORP

Contact Details
LUMINA GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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